Gelato Oxiria
GELATO amore mio!

Eﬁ NEW, MORE POWERFUL, PROFESSIONAL
L1

VERY SIMPLE TO USE. NO PRE-FREEZING NECESSARY

Makes perfect homemade ice creams, sorbets and frozen yoghurts in just
20/40 minutes. Fixed and removable bowl for larger quantities / different
flavours. No obstructions in the centre of the bowl, ice cream can be removed
easily and bowls are easy to clean. Powerful electric induction motor.
Complete with ice cream spoon, removable bowl and paddle, paddle for fixed
stainless steelinner bowl, full instructions and a selection of delicious recipes.
The freezer complies with environmental regulations protecting the ozone
layer.

- NEUHEIT MIT PROFESSIONELLLER QUALITAT

OXIRIA garantiert professionelle Ergebnisse bei der Speiseeisbereitung. Das
Gerdt ist mit einer leistungsstarken autonomen Kiihlanlage mit Kompressor
ausgestattet. In 20-30 Minuten wird Eis fiir 8-10 Personen zubereitet (1000 g).
Die Maschine kann ununterbrochen eingesetzt werden; dies ermdglicht eine
Zubereitung von mehreren Sorten Speiseeis in kiirzester Zeit. Der Antrieb des
Riihrvorgangs erfolgt iiber einen elekirischen Induktionsmotor. Ideal fiir die
Zubereitung von Eis, Sorbets, Crash Eis und Frozen Joghurt. OXIRIA ist das
einzige Gerat, das in der Mitte des Behdlters kein Hindernis aufweist und
dadurch die Speiseeisentnahme sehr erleichtert.

Die Kiihlanlage ist FCKW-frei und entspricht somit den neuesten
Umweltnormen zum Schutz der 0zonschicht.
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mmmm NIEUW, KRACHTIG, PROFESSIONEEL

koelsysteem met een compressor. Goed voor een ijsproductie voor 8/10
personen (1000 g) in 20-30 minuten. Het ijs kan zowel in de vaste AISI 304
roestvrijstalen bak als in de uitneembare bak, die het gebruik en het eventuele
bewaren zal vergemakkelijken, worden gemaak.

Dankzij de mogelijkheid om de machine ononderbroken te gebruiken kunnen
in korte tijd meer smaken worden gemaakt. Het mengen vindt plaats met de
elektrische inductiemotor. Voor het maken van ijs, sorbets, “granita's”
(dranken van geraspt ijs), bevroren yoghurt. De enige machine waarvan de
bak in het midden helemaal vrij is en daarom geschikt om in allerlei soorten
flessen en karaffen binnen enkele minuten elk soort drankje af te koelen.

De koelinstallatie stemt overeen met de milieunormen ter bescherming
van de ozonlaag.
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I I NOUVELLE, PLUS PUISSANTE, PROFESSIONNELLE

Fabrique 1000 g. de glace (quantité pour 8/10 personnes) en 20-40 minutes
seulement. Possibilité d'utiliser soit le bol fixe, soit le bol extractible pour
assurer une plus grande flexibilité et faciliter la conservation. Le
compresseur incorporé permet d'utiliser I'appareil en continu et de réaliser
des quantités plus ou moins importantes de glace de tous les godts que vous
souhaitez. Aucune obstruction au centre du bol ; la glace se détache
facilement et le bol est simple a nettoyer.

Moteur a induction puissant pour un travail parfait des ingrédients. L'appareil
est accompagné d'une palette a glace, d'une palette pour le bol extractible,
d'une palette pour le bol fixe et d'un livret d'instructions et de recettes.

Le circuit frigorigéne est conforme aux normes de sauvegarde de
I'environnement en matiére de protection de I'ozone.

NUEVA, MAS POTENTE, PROFESIONAL

Gelato Oxiria es la heladera mas compacta y eficiente que garantiza
resultados siempre perfectos. 1000 gr. de helado (cantidad para 8/10
personas) en tan solo 20-40 minutos. Posibilidad de empleo tanto con vaso
fijo como con vaso amovible, proporcionando asi una mayor flexibilidad y
una gran facilidad de conservacion. EI compresor incorporado permite un
empleo continuo, permitiéndole asi fabricar poco o mucho helado ide todos
los gustos que desee! Ninguna obstruccion en el centro del vaso, el helado
se separa facilmente y el vaso resulta sencillo de limpiar. Potente motor de
induccion para un batido perfecto de los ingredientes. El apartado se
suministra con paleta para helado, pala para el vaso amovible, pala para el
vaso fijo, manual de instruccionesy de recetas.

El circuito frigorifico cumple con la normativa sobre medio ambiente en
materia de proteccion del ozono.

I I NUOVA, PIU POTENTE, PROFESSIONALE.

Possibilita di utilizzo sia con cestello fisso che con cestello estraibile per una
maggiore flessibilita e facilita di conservazione. Gelato per 8/10 persone
(1000 g.) in soli 20-40 minuti Cestello fisso ed estraibile per ottenere diversi
gusti, maggiori quantita. II compressore incorporato permette un utilizzo
continuo, consentendovi di fare tanto 0 poco gelato in tutti i gusti che volete.
Nessuna ostruzione nel centro del cestello, il gelato pud essere rimosso
facilmente, il cestello é facile da pulire. Potente motore a induzione per una
perfetta mantecazione. Completa di paletta per il gelato, pala per cestello
estraibile, pala per cestello fisso, libretto diistruzioni e ricette.

L'impianto frigorifero & conforme alla normativa sull'ambiente a

salvaguardia dell'ozono.




Gelato ODxiria

Made in Italy
Art. 0036500264

230V 50 Hz 150W
120V 60Hz 150W
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Thermal cut-out: . Thermische veiligheid op  |Securités thermiques pour _ Sicurezze termiche

; . . Thermoschutzvorrichtunge ; R e o Protector térmico grupo s .
refrigerating and mixing N . koelingssysteem systéme de réfrigération et impianto refrigerante e .
. n an Kiihl- und Riihranlage X compresor y grupo motor
unit mengsysteem mélangeur mescolamento
||Forced ventilation Zwangsbeliiftung Gesorceerd ventilator Ventilation forcée Ventilacion forzada Ventilazione forzata .
||Reduction gear box Untersetzungsgetriebe Verlaging door dryfwerk  |Reduction a engrenages  |Reduccion a engrenaje Riduzione ad ingranaggi .
Paddle induction motor Schaufelinduktionsmotor  [Inductie motor menger MOteU.r mélangeur a M otor P,a lamezcladora a Motore pala a induzione RPM 24
induction induccion
Compressor unit Kompressor Compressor Compresseur Compressor Compressore 410 CC
Stainless steel fixed bowl Fester‘Behalter aus Vaste kuip van roestvrij Cuve fixe en acier inox Bem_plente fijo en acero _Cestello fisso in acciaio 151
rostfreiem Edelstahl Staal inoxidable inox

Includes one aluminium  |Mit entfernbarem Behdlter |Met aluminium afneembare [Livré avec cuve amovible [Recipiente extraible de Cestello estraibile in 151
removable bow! aus Aluminium kuip en alluminium aluminio - incluido alluminio - incluso ’

Max. quantity of ingredients|Maximale Eismenge Max. hoeveelheld Ingrédients maxi Qanndg d maxima Quantita max. ingredienti 1 kg

ingredienten ingredientes

Churning time Zubereitungszeit Bereidingstijd Temps de préparation Tiempo de preparacion Tempo di preparazione 20 - 40 min
Appliance body Gehduse Ommanteling Habillage Carrocer Carrozzeria Chr/-(\)Er;nS— satin
Dimensions (W/D/H) MaBe (L/B/H) Afmetingen (B/D/H) Dimensions (L/P/H) Dimensiones (L/P/H) Dimensioni(L/P/H) 35x24x30 cm
Weight Gewicht Gewicht Poids Peso Peso 10 kg

Ice cream spoon Eisloffel lisroom schepper Spatule enlevement glace E:::Lez)para enlevarel Paletta per gelato .
Instruction book / Recipe |Gebrauchsanweisung / Gebruiksaanwijzing / Mode demploi / Livre de  [Instrucciones / Libro de Istruzioni duso / Ricettario .

book Rezeptebuch Receptenboek recettes recetas

Coloured gift box Farbverpackung Verpakkingsdoos in kleur Boite emballage en Caja de embalaje de Scatola imballo a colori 45x35x40 cm

couleurs colores 12 kg
NEMOX S.p.A.
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Via G. Galilei, Traversa lll, n.6

Tel. +39 030 2160244 ra. Fax +39 030 266497
I-25010 SAN ZENO NAVIGLIO (Brescia) Italy  Http://www.nemox.com  E-mail: info@nemox.carf




